
  
Glendale Community College  

Budget Committee   

2022-2023  
Meeting Schedule  
12:20pm (via Zoom)  

  

Tuesday, July 26, 2022  

Tuesday, August 23, 2022  

Tuesday, September 27, 2022  

Tuesday, October 25, 2022  

Tuesday, November 22, 2022  

                                  Thursday, December 8, 2022 

                        Tuesday, December 27, 2022* 

Thursday, January 12, 2023  

Tuesday, January 24, 2023  

                                     Thursday, February 9, 2023 

Tuesday, February 28, 2023  

Thursday, March 9, 2023 

Tuesday, March 28, 2023  

                                         Thursday, April 13, 2023 

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 

                                        Thursday, May 11, 2023 

Tuesday, May 23, 2023  

Thursday, June 8, 2023 

Tuesday, June 27, 2023  

*cancelled due to winter break 


